

TENDER NO. 6806
Median Cross-Over and Culvert Jacking
(Structures)
PTH 1
Vicinity of St. Francois Xavier

				Bayview Construction Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	19,000.00	19,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	52,155.00	52,155.00	66,000.00	66,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	36,275.00	36,275.00	78,000.00	78,000.00
695	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 600 mm (Modified)	Meter	46.8	2,100.00	98,280.00	1,720.00	80,496.00	2,040.00	95,472.00	2,050.00	95,940.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	40	60.00	2,400.00	69.50	2,780.00	132.00	5,280.00	49.00	1,960.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	4	1,500.00	6,000.00	505.00	2,020.00	600.00	2,400.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,060.00	6,060.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
328	Removing Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	1120	7.00	7,840.00	8.45	9,464.00	6.60	7,392.00	7.00	7,840.00
163	Common Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	2000	10.50	21,000.00	5.35	10,700.00	15.00	30,000.00	9.00	18,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	5100	3.00	15,300.00	2.15	10,965.00	2.70	13,770.00	3.00	15,300.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	393	45.00	17,685.00	92.00	36,156.00	165.00	64,845.00	50.00	19,650.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3900	27.00	105,300.00	24.50	95,550.00	32.50	126,750.00	25.00	97,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2350	34.00	79,900.00	26.00	61,100.00	35.00	82,250.00	30.00	70,500.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	2100	1.50	3,150.00	1.15	2,415.00	1.15	2,415.00	1.50	3,150.00
298	Bit Pvmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1500	98.00	147,000.00	100.00	150,000.00	105.00	157,500.00	104.00	156,000.00
1403	Remove & Reinstall React 350 Crash Attenuator	Each	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,170.00	2,340.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	30	15.00	450.00	25.00	750.00	24.00	720.00	8.50	255.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	180.00	9,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	180.00	9,000.00	145.00	7,250.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	110.00	5,500.00	110.00	5,500.00	135.00	6,750.00	125.00	6,250.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	100.00	5,000.00	105.00	5,250.00	80.00	4,000.00	92.00	4,600.00
Item Price Total				\$565,805.00		\$574,046.00		\$712,174.00		\$670,695.00	